
         Small Ruminant Lentivirus (CAE/OPP)
Testing Laboratory                                                                                                    2018 Testing Schedule 
 
 
The Small Ruminant Lentivirus (CAE/OPP) test is run weekly on Tuesday with results on Tuesday by 5 PM Pacific Time. 
December 1st to February 28th the test is run additionally on Friday with results on Friday by 5 PM Pacific Time. Samples 
must arrive the day prior to the test date or before in order to be run on the test: samples must arrive on Monday or 
before for Tuesday’s test and on Thursday or before for Friday’s test. When there is a holiday closure, please check the 
holiday schedule prior to shipping samples, as the testing date for that week may differ from the normal testing 
schedule. If you have any questions regarding the testing schedule for the CAE/OPP test or other testing services 
available at BioTracking, Inc., please call us at (208) 882-9736 or visit www.biotracking.com/lab. Thank you! 
 

Testing Month: Testing Date: 
Sample(s) must arrive by 2:00 pm 
on or prior to: 

Report Date: 

 

January 

January 2, 2018 (Tuesday) December 29, 2017 (Friday) January 2, 2018 (Tuesday) 

January 5, 2018 (Friday) January 4, 2018 (Thursday) January 5, 2018 (Friday) 

January 9, 2018 (Tuesday) January 8, 2018 (Monday) January 9, 2018 (Tuesday) 

January 12, 2018 (Friday) January 11, 2018 (Thursday) January 12, 2018 (Friday) 

January 16, 2018 (Tuesday) January 12, 2018 (Friday) January 16, 2018 (Tuesday) 

January 19, 2018 (Friday) January 18, 2018 (Thursday) January 19, 2018 (Friday) 

January 23, 2014 (Tuesday) January 22, 2018 (Monday) January 23, 2014 (Tuesday) 

January 26, 2018 (Friday) January 25, 2018 (Thursday) January 26, 2018 (Friday) 

January 30, 2018 (Tuesday) January 29, 2018 (Monday) January 30, 2018 (Tuesday) 

 

February 

February 2, 2018 (Friday) February 1, 2018 (Thursday) February 2, 2018 (Friday) 

February 6, 2018 (Tuesday) February 5, 2018 (Monday) February 6, 2018 (Tuesday) 

February 9, 2018 (Friday) February 8, 2018 (Thursday) February 9, 2018 (Friday) 

February 13, 2018 (Tuesday) February 12, 2018 (Monday) February 13, 2018 (Tuesday) 

February 16, 2018 (Friday) February 15, 2018 (Thursday) February 16, 2018 (Friday) 

February 20, 2018 (Tuesday) February 16, 2018 (Friday) February 20, 2018 (Tuesday) 

February 23, 2018 (Friday) February 22, 2018 (Thursday) February 23, 2018 (Friday) 

February 27, 2018 (Tuesday) February 26, 2018 (Monday) February 27, 2018 (Tuesday) 

 

March 

March 6, 2018 (Tuesday) March 5, 2018 (Monday) March 6, 2018 (Tuesday) 

March 13, 2018 (Tuesday) March 12, 2018 (Monday) March 13, 2018 (Tuesday) 

March 20, 2018 (Tuesday) March 19, 2018 (Monday) March 20, 2018 (Tuesday) 

March 27, 2018 (Tuesday) March 26, 2018 (Monday) March 27, 2018 (Tuesday) 

 

April 

April 3, 12018 (Tuesday) April 2, 2018 (Monday) April 3, 12018 (Tuesday) 

April 10, 2018 (Tuesday) April 9, 2018 (Monday) April 10, 2018 (Tuesday) 

April 17, 2018 (Tuesday) April 16, 2018 (Monday) April 17, 2018 (Tuesday) 

April 24, 2018 (Tuesday) April 23, 2018 (Monday) April 24, 2018 (Tuesday) 

 

May 

May 1, 2018 (Tuesday) April 30, 2018 (Monday) May 1, 2018 (Tuesday) 

May 8, 2018 (Tuesday) May 7, 2018 (Monday) May 8, 2018 (Tuesday) 

May 15, 2018 (Tuesday) May 14, 2018 (Monday) May 15, 2018 (Tuesday) 

May 22, 2018 (Tuesday) May 21, 2018 (Monday) May 22, 2018 (Tuesday) 

May 29, 2018 (Tuesday) May 25, 2018 (Friday) May 29, 2018 (Tuesday) 

 

June 

June 5, 2018 (Tuesday) June 4, 2018 (Monday) June 5, 2018 (Tuesday) 

June 12, 2018 (Tuesday) June 11, 2018 (Monday) June 12, 2018 (Tuesday) 

June 19, 2018 (Tuesday) June 18, 2018 (Monday) June 19, 2018 (Tuesday) 

June 26, 2018 (Tuesday) June 25, 2018 (Monday) June 26, 2018 (Tuesday) 

 

http://www.biotracking.com/lab


 
 

  
 

July 

July 3, 2018 (Tuesday) July 2, 2018 (Monday) July 3, 2018 (Tuesday) 

July 10, 2018 (Tuesday) July 9, 2018 (Monday) July 10, 2018 (Tuesday) 

July 17, 2018 (Tuesday) July 16, 2018 (Monday) July 17, 2018 (Tuesday) 

July 24, 2018 (Tuesday) July 23, 2018 (Monday) July 24, 2018 (Tuesday) 

July 31, 2018 (Tuesday) July 30, 2018 (Monday) July 31, 2018 (Tuesday) 

 

August 

August 7, 2018 (Tuesday) August 6, 2018 (Monday) August 7, 2018 (Tuesday) 

August 14, 2018 (Tuesday) August 13, 2018 (Monday) August 14, 2018 (Tuesday) 

August 21, 2018 (Tuesday) August 20, 2018 (Monday) August 21, 2018 (Tuesday) 

August 28, 2018 (Tuesday) August 27, 2018 (Monday) August 28, 2018 (Tuesday) 

 

September 

September 4, 2018 (Tuesday) August 31, 2018 (Friday) September 4, 2018 (Tuesday) 

September 11, 2018 (Tuesday) September 10, 2018 (Monday) September 11, 2018 (Tuesday) 

September 18, 2018 (Tuesday) September 17, 2018 (Monday) September 18, 2018 (Tuesday) 

September 25, 2018 (Tuesday) September 24, 2018 (Monday) September 25, 2018 (Tuesday) 

 

October 

October 2, 2018 (Tuesday) October 1, 2018 (Monday) October 2, 2018 (Tuesday) 

October 9, 2018 (Tuesday) October 8, 2018 (Monday) October 9, 2018 (Tuesday) 

October 16, 2018 (Tuesday) October 15, 2018 (Monday) October 16, 2018 (Tuesday) 

October 23, 2018 (Tuesday) October 22, 2018 (Monday) October 23, 2018 (Tuesday) 

October 30, 2018 (Tuesday) October 29, 2018 (Monday) October 30, 2018 (Tuesday) 

 

November 

November 6, 2018 (Tuesday) November 5, 2018 (Monday) November 6, 2018 (Tuesday) 

November 13, 2018 (Tuesday) November 12, 2018 (Monday) November 13, 2018 (Tuesday) 

November 20, 2018 (Tuesday) November 19, 2018 (Monday) November 20, 2018 (Tuesday) 

November 27, 2018 (Tuesday) November 26, 2018 (Monday) November 27, 2018 (Tuesday) 

 

December 

December 4, 2018 (Tuesday) December 3, 2018 (Monday) December 4, 2018 (Tuesday) 

December 7, 2018 (Friday) December 6, 2018 (Thursday) December 7, 2018 (Friday) 

December 11, 2018 (Tuesday) December 10, 2018 (Monday) December 11, 2018 (Tuesday) 

December 14, 2018 (Friday) December 13, 2018 (Thursday) December 14, 2018 (Friday) 

December 18, 2018 (Tuesday) December 17, 2018 (Monday) December 18, 2018 (Tuesday) 

December 21, 2018 (Friday) December 20, 2018 (Thursday) December 21, 2018 (Friday) 

December 26, 2018 (Wednesday) December 21, 2018 (Friday) December 26, 2018 (Wednesday) 

December 28, 2018 (Friday) December 27, 2018 (Thursday) December 28, 2018 (Friday) 


